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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name:  Cary, IL � 2024 Road Program 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2303191  

Letting 
Date/Time:  1/24/2024 11:00 am 

 

Plan Deposit: NC 

Location:  Cary Village Hall 
 

Prequalification?  Any IDOT Prequalification is acceptable 

  
 

file://hrgreen.com/HRG/Data/2023/2303191/Design/Bid/Pre_Quals 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

    

Peter Baker & Son Co. 
 
 

John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com 
 

224.424.4308 1/11/2024 Y  

Builders Asphalt, LLC 
4401 Roosevelt Road 
Hillside, IL 60162 

Steve Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 
 

847.419.9000 1/11/2024 Y  

Geske and Sons, Inc. Asphalt Paving 
Crystal Lake, IL 
 

Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com 
 

815.459.2407 1/11/2024 Y  

Chicagoland Paving 
225 Telser Road 
Lake Zurich, IL 60047 

Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com 
 

847.550.9681 1/11/2024 Y  

Alliance Contractors 
Woodstock, IL 

Scott Marquart 
estimating@alliancecontractors.com 
 

815.338.5900 1/12/2024 Y  

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 
1900 Wright Blvd. 
Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Nicole Engelking 
NEngelking@AlampConcrete.com 
 

847.891.6000 x115 1/12/2024 Y  

Maneval Construction Co. 
28090 W. Concrete Dr. 
Ingleside, IL 60041 

Bradley Manko 
manko@manevalpaving.com 
 

847.514.8483 1/18/2024   

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8358 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

    

 
ConstructConnect 
 
 

Diane Rosencrans 
Diane.Rosencrans@constructconnect.com 
 

312.380.4768 
1/18/2024 

 
  

ConstructConnect 
Eric Greene 
Eric.Greene@constructconnect.com 
 

513.458.8636  1/19/2024   

Plote Construction 
Bids@plote.com 
 

 1/19/2024   

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 


